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Waterville @ Winslow - 1/12/2010
Results

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.10Waterville

1) Bernier, Brianna 2) Daily, Ellen

3) Bernier, Dineke 4) Violette, Grace

34.20 40.02 31.07 29.81

B2 3:00.44Waterville

1) Edwards, Emily 2) Leinbach, Emily

3) DeRosby, Kaysie 4) Cote, Emily

45.54 46.92 54.82 33.16

A--- X3:06.69Sahs

1) Williams, Anna 15 2) Hankel, Phyllis 16

3) Bolduc, Alicia 18

1:00.19 41.62 52.33 32.55

A--- DQWinslow

1) Hall, Meghan 2) Michaud, Kiera

3) Campbell, Haley 4) Thorp, Amanda L 18

43.08 36.64 38.48 30.81
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.25Waterville

1) Hoffman, Will 2) Beringer, Jonathan

3) Hoffman, Caleb 15 4) Godin, Marcus

32.81 35.91 26.19 27.34

A2 2:14.65Winslow

1) Ducker, Pierce 2) Colford, Chad

3) Schmidt, Florian 4) Speropolous, Cody

34.48 37.93 30.45 31.79

B3 2:17.94Waterville

35.32 37.87 38.30 26.45
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 2:26.67Bernier, Brianna

33.61 37.19 39.14 36.73

Winslow2 2:28.75Tracy, Kayla

33.23 37.69 38.68 39.15

Waterville3 2:31.88Rancourt, Sabrina

33.84 38.75 40.79 38.50

Winslow4 3:13.60Daily, Madeleine

42.23 49.86 1:41.51

Sahs 18--- X3:29.66Bolduc, Alicia

47.41 51.59 57.26 53.40
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Winslow1 2:05.64Lachance, Cody

28.34 30.98 32.75 33.57

Waterville 142 2:13.19Price, William

29.14 32.95 35.89 35.21

Waterville3 2:25.38Thoits, Michael

33.18 36.80 38.49 36.91

Winslow4 2:25.99Colford, Chad

32.72 36.49 39.79 36.99

Sahs 17--- X2:34.02Goodwin, Travis

30.59 38.04 42.42 42.97

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 2:39.70Violette, Grace

34.09 42.24 47.19 36.18

Waterville2 2:48.19deMaynadier, Treva

35.53 44.60 50.72 37.34

Winslow3 3:02.02Wendell, Diana M

38.86 44.58 55.92 42.66

Winslow4 3:30.92Michaud, Kiera

44.24 54.42 1:04.68 47.58
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville 151 2:16.75Hoffman, Caleb

27.94 36.48 39.59 32.74

Winslow2 2:26.03Davis, Griffin

30.59 37.94 43.10 34.40

Waterville3 2:26.44Hoffman, Will

31.25 37.53 44.26 33.40

Winslow4 2:45.81Averill, Tyler

31.12 45.11 49.67 39.91
 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 29.06Ringer, Sarah

Winslow 182 30.89Thorp, Amanda L

Winslow3 32.70Hall, Meghan

Waterville4 32.81Cote, Emily

Winslow--- X31.14Smith, Jordyn

Sahs 16--- X33.46Hankel, Phyllis

Waterville--- X35.97Thoits, Danielle

Waterville--- X39.71Pleau, Mollie

Waterville--- X42.59Miller, Amethyst

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Winslow1 25.56Reny, Troy

Waterville2 26.41Dumont, Clifford

Waterville3 27.46Godin, Marcus

Winslow4 29.81Smith, Gabe

Winslow--- X32.15Benedict, Tyler

Sahs 15--- X34.12Jorden, CJ

Sahs 15--- X45.86French, Logan

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 1:11.00Violette, Grace

34.82 36.18

Winslow 152 1:11.97Charette, Marissa M

33.50 38.47

Winslow3 1:32.98Campbell, Haley

42.86 50.12

Sahs 18--- X1:52.08Bolduc, Alicia

53.25 58.83
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville 151 1:00.26Hoffman, Caleb

27.80 32.46
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Winslow2 1:15.09Averill, Tyler

32.64 42.45
 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Winslow1 1:06.73Tracy, Kayla

31.79 34.94

Waterville2 1:07.31deMaynadier, Treva

32.96 34.35

Waterville3 1:08.17Rancourt, Sabrina

32.51 35.66

Winslow 184 1:10.81Thorp, Amanda L

32.68 38.13

Sahs 15--- X1:41.53Williams, Anna

44.39 57.14
 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Winslow1 59.77Reny, Troy

28.04 31.73

Waterville2 1:02.35Godin, Marcus

30.33 32.02

Waterville3 1:05.71Thomas, Callum

30.96 34.75

Winslow4 1:07.39Schmidt, Florian

32.50 34.89

Sahs 15--- X1:24.91Jorden, CJ

39.02 45.89
 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 5:26.39Bernier, Dineke

29.27 32.24 32.95 33.04

32.70 32.70 33.30 33.65

33.84 32.70

Winslow2 7:38.15Wendell, Diana M

39.31 44.84 46.70 47.69

47.92 47.96 47.40 47.63

47.10 41.60

Waterville3 7:49.85Smith, Justine

38.14 44.52 47.02 47.54

49.14 48.34 48.92 49.29

51.25 45.69

Winslow4 8:26.64Michaud, Kiera

47.17 50.57 52.57 52.76

52.50 53.53 51.12 51.00

51.07 44.35

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Winslow1 5:46.71Lachance, Cody

29.52 32.54 34.29 34.83

35.58 35.81 36.43 37.06

36.23 34.42

Waterville 142 6:18.97Price, William

31.68 35.98 38.69 38.81

38.51 39.44 39.79 38.42

38.79 38.86

Winslow3 6:42.81Colford, Chad

35.26 38.75 41.50 41.25

40.27 40.97 42.57 42.90

42.41 36.93

Waterville4 6:49.67Lavin, Jimmy

33.55 39.29 41.34 40.89

40.96 42.08 43.87 43.25

41.85 42.59

Sahs 17--- X7:13.62Goodwin, Travis

35.10 40.83 43.72 43.15

44.89 46.10 45.93 44.92

45.24 43.74

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.31Waterville

1) Violette, Grace 2) Ringer, Sarah

3) Daily, Ellen 4) Bernier, Dineke

29.34 28.79 29.81 27.37

A2 2:04.89Winslow

1) Charette, Marissa M 15 2) Tracy, Kayla

3) Hall, Meghan 4) Wendell, Diana M

29.61 30.71 32.61 31.96

B3 2:10.01Waterville

1) Scully, Allison 2) Rancourt, Sabrina

3) Cote, Emily 4) Beringer, Annesley

34.92 31.39 33.72 29.98

B4 2:17.74Winslow

1) Campbell, Haley 2) Daily, Madeleine

3) Michaud, Kiera 4) Smith, Jordyn

33.34 36.34 36.97 31.09
 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.65Winslow

1) Averill, Tyler 2) Davis, Griffin

3) Reny, Troy 4) Lachance, Cody

27.46 25.91 26.98 26.30

A2 1:52.72Waterville

1) Godin, Marcus 2) Dumont, Clifford

3) Lavin, Jimmy 4) Price, William 14

27.96 25.72 30.60 28.44

B3 2:01.15Winslow

1) Ducker, Pierce 2) Schmidt, Florian

3) Benedict, Tyler 4) Smith, Gabe

30.06 28.79 33.71 28.59

B4 2:02.40Waterville

1) Beringer, Jonathan 2) Hofgren, George

3) Thomas, Callum 4) Thoits, Michael

28.83 32.95 29.04 31.58

A--- X2:25.59Sahs

1) French, Logan 15

3) Jorden, CJ 15 4) Goodwin, Travis 17

48.75 30.21 36.87 29.76
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Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 1:13.53Bernier, Brianna

36.57 36.96

Waterville2 1:37.28Edwards, Emily

47.16 50.12

Winslow3 1:41.85Daily, Madeleine

49.52 52.33

Winslow--- X1:43.16Hall, Meghan

48.98 54.18

Waterville--- X1:50.22Scully, Allison

50.49 59.73

Waterville--- X1:55.63Thoits, Danielle

1:37.11 18.52

Sahs 15--- X2:16.67Williams, Anna

1:01.25 1:15.42
 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 1:07.83Hoffman, Will

33.53 34.30

Waterville2 1:17.75Hofgren, George

1:17.94

Winslow3 1:17.91Ducker, Pierce

1:18.13

Winslow4 1:44.44Speropolous, Cody

49.78 54.66

Sahs 15--- X1:55.89French, Logan

54.21 1:01.68
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Waterville1 1:22.69Daily, Ellen

38.21 44.48

Waterville2 1:24.61Ringer, Sarah

39.94 44.67

Winslow 153 1:25.21Charette, Marissa M

40.56 44.65

Winslow4 1:31.63Campbell, Haley

44.40 47.23

Sahs 16--- X1:33.38Hankel, Phyllis

44.31 49.07
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   School%ame Finals Time

Winslow1 1:15.92Davis, Griffin

36.25 39.67

Waterville2 1:16.03Beringer, Jonathan

36.09 39.94

Winslow3 1:22.24Smith, Gabe

39.66 42.58

Waterville4 1:27.71Thomas, Callum

40.80 46.91

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:34.69Waterville

1) deMaynadier, Treva 2) Rancourt, Sabrina

3) Ringer, Sarah 4) Bernier, Brianna

32.91 1:08.56 33.95 1:10.66

15.98 31.90 37.08 1:43.57

A2 4:50.35Winslow

1) Tracy, Kayla 2) Wendell, Diana M

3) Daily, Madeleine 4) Charette, Marissa M 15

32.10 1:07.70 34.36 1:10.85

39.98 1:25.85 30.84 1:05.95

B3 5:49.96Waterville

1) Cote, Emily 2) Leinbach, Emily

3) Scully, Allison 4) Smith, Justine

36.25 1:21.83 48.92 1:44.04

38.75 1:22.90 37.78 1:21.19

A--- X6:13.47Sahs

2) Bolduc, Alicia 18

3) Williams, Anna 15

47.84 1:50.01 39.82 1:30.68

46.60 1:43.37 31.88 1:09.41

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:55.29Winslow

1) Averill, Tyler 2) Davis, Griffin

3) Lachance, Cody 4) Reny, Troy

28.99 1:02.08 27.79 58.58

26.50 55.76 27.01 58.87

A2 4:12.41Waterville

1) Price, William 14 2) Lavin, Jimmy

3) Hoffman, Will 4) Beringer, Jonathan

29.08 1:00.77 30.74 1:08.46

29.06 1:04.07 27.43 59.11

B3 4:21.46Waterville

1) Dumont, Clifford 2) Thoits, Michael

3) Hofgren, George 4) Hoffman, Caleb 15

28.88 1:02.22 32.32 1:09.12

34.78 1:13.88 25.99 56.24

B4 4:46.77Winslow

1) Schmidt, Florian 2) Benedict, Tyler

3) Smith, Gabe 4) Colford, Chad

31.96 1:08.57 37.29 1:18.47

32.70 1:09.92 15.43 1:09.81


